STC - 2022-03-19 Saisonende 2020-2022
Steirischer Tarockcu
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2022-03-19 Saisonendep2020-2022

Nr.
3502
3610
6086
6198
3624
6297
3212
3609
3607
3809
3602
3625
6186
2553
3638
6136
3622
3013
3345
3568
6031
6153
3537
3762
6158
6044
6060
3429
3539

Name
Nissl Bernhard *
Benischek Charlotte
Baumann Herwig
Mogg Gulnter
Schlager Hans
Schilcher Isabella
Stanzer Wilfried
Griesser Manfred
Baumann Peter **
Nissl Herma
Esposito Robert
Vetter Evelin
Thomann Wolfgang
Peter Arno
Schwentner Renate
Stein Wolfgang
Auer Sissy
Zirkl Anton

Pestitschek Gunther **

Preinerstorfer Josef
Moderl Karin
Hartweger Wilfried
Walluch Christian
Mannich Walter
Perl Brigitte
Pfanninger Isabella
Sommer Karl Heinz
Neubauer Wolfgang
Radwan Gabriela
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Ort
Millstatt
Graz
Oberhaag
Feldbach
Graz
Graz
Lieboch
Graz
Dobl
Millstatt
Dobl
Graz
Frohnleiten
Villach
Hitzendorf
Gleinstatten
Graz
Perchtoldsdorf
Graz
Graz
Graz
St. Oswald b.P.
Graz
Bruck a.d. Mur
Graz
Wagna
Leibnitz
Graz
Graz

https://tarock.web.app/Statistik/Statistik.html

Cup
157
111
104

Ges R1 R2 R3
215 3 49 163
123 57 11 55
109 34 87 -12

106 -52 -44 -10
150 -9 -96 -45
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